
Champagne 

Magnum (1.5L)   

Jeroboam (3L)

Tequila

Greek Liquor  

Moet & Chandon vintage 2015                                          
Moet & Chandon vintage Rose 2013                                                              
Blanc de blancs, Ruinart                                                       
Dom Perignon Brut 2012   

Dom Pérignon Brut

Dom Pérignon Brut

Volcan Blanco
Volcan Cristalino 
Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul 

Mastic Tears 

750ml
145
150
190
290

1.5L
650

3L
3000

700ml
220
290
590
650

180



Vodka   

Magnum Vodka 

Gin

The Meraki Seashell Shot Trays

Belvedere  

Belvedere

Hendrick’s
Monkey 47 (500ml)

Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco x6
x8
x12

700ml
220

1.75L
550

700ml
220
250

38
50
80

*Or please enquire for your preferred spirit!
Prices on request


